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18 5 IR s 5l S AR B & DHER (B FNS34ELLE)

EE A8 |5l | 5IER IR H %8 5l %8 5l k3R
53 2,286 141 6.57% 286 18 6.72%
54 2,431 145 6.34% 304 18 6.29%
55 2,601 170 6.99% 325 21 6.91%
56 2,769 168 6.46% 346 21 6.46%
57 2,917 148 5.34% 365 19 5.49%
58 3,010 93 3.19% 377 12 3.29%
59 3,103 93 3.09% 388 11 2.92%
60 3,214 111 3.58% 402 14 3.61%
61 3,310 96 2.99% 414 12 2.99%
62 3,382 72 2.18% 423 9 2.17%
63 3,483 101 2.99% 436 13 3.07%
TG 3,623 140 4.02% 453 17 3.90%
2 3,796 173 4.78% 475 22 4.86%
3 3,981 185 4.87% 498 23 4.84%
4 4,151 170 4.27% 520 22 4.42%

5 4,282 131 3.16% 536 16 3.08%
6 4,385 103 2.41% 550 14 2.61%
7 4,485 100 2.28% 563 13 2.36%
8 4,581 96 2.14% 574 11 1.95%
9 4,684 103 2.25% 588 14 2.44%
10 4,770 86 1.84% 597 9 1.53%
11 4,813 43 0.90% 602 5 0.84%
12 4,852 39 0.81% 607 5 0.83%
13 4,885 33 0.68% 611 4 0.66%
14 BEIE i — 611 0 0.00%
15 JFE 1k £ < 611 0 0.00%
16 B 1k = — 612 1 0.16%
17 BEIE = — 615 3 0.49%
18 JFE 1k s — 617 2 0.33%
19 BEIE g — 625 8 1.30%
20 BEIE — — 632 7 1.12%
21 BEIE — — 633 1 0.16%
22 Bk — — 645 12 1.90%
23 JFE 1k e — 647 2 0.31%
24 1k — — 654 1.08%
25 =31 — — 666 12 1.83%
26 BE1E = — 679 13 1.95%
27 JFE 1k — — 695 16 2.36%




